

2024 Official Klamath Snowflake Festival Vendor Form

Please make checks payable to: Klamath Snowflake Festival 1775 Washburn Way, Box 21, Klamath Falls, OR 97603

2023 Klamath Snowflake Festival Theme: A Frosty 40th Parade Grand Marshal: Don Ambers Parade December 5th, 2024

APPLICATION DEADLINE November 15th, 2024

- ❖ All vendors will pay a fee of \$ 10.00 to the Klamath Snowflake Festival to be an official vendor at the Snowflake Festival Parade on *December 5th*, 2024. The parade begins at 7 pm.
- Sidewalk vendors do not need a Klamath Falls City Business License.
- No side streets are to be blocked in any manner. Parking is allowed in authorized parking spaces only. **NO** parking on Main Street.
- Food trucks must be in a parking space on side streets only. All food servers must abide by all City and County ordinances, including a current health permit and city business license.
- Food vendors must have proof of liability on hand; the Klamath Snowflake Festival Board is not liable for any damages or illness caused by any food vendor.
- All vendors must receive approval from store owners. (If vending on a sidewalk in front of a store.)

Vendor Name/Organization:	
Location:	
Contact Person and number:	
Contact E-mail:	